TOBA - MASTER BUDGET 2020 - 2021 Budget

Jul '20 - Jun 21
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

600 - Real Estate Taxes 289,340.00
601 - Vehicle Taxes 21,000.00
602 - Pet Registration 400.00
602.2 - Bldg. Permits 3,000.00
603 - Franchise Fees 45,000.00
604.1 - Local Government Aid 12,000.00
604.2 - Road Fees 23,500.00
604.3 - Insurance & Tele. Collection Pr 61,000.00
605 - Interest Earned-Operating 110.00
606 - Interest Earned-Capital 40.00
607 - Sewer Assessments 21,322.00
608.4 . Parks & Recreation 100.00
610 - Firewise Program Grant Funds 8,000.00
614 - Miscellaneous Income 700.00
905 - Road Fund (Grant) 110,000.00
595,512.00

595,512.00

Expense

711 - Administration-Miscellaneous 6,000.00
711.1 - Equipment Lease 1,900.00
711.2 - Office Supplies 4,000.00
711.3 - Postage & Delivery 190.00
711.5 - Insurance - Employees Health 11,300.00
712 - Fire Protection 82,080.00
713 - Code Enforcement 4,350.00
715 - Firewise Program 15,000.00
718 - Trash Collection 50,060.00
720.1 - Landscaping Maintenance 30,000.00
720.2 - Beautification 3,100.00
720.3 - Tree Maintenance 7,000.00
720.4 . Natl Wildlife Certification 25.00
721 - General Maintenance 12,000.00
722 - White Point Swash 12,000.00
727.1 - Consulting Fees 1,000.00
727.3 - Storm Water Education 2,000.00
727.5 - Lake Maintenance 20,000.00
727.8 - Storm Water Drain Maintenance 3,000.00
727.9 - Storm Water Permit Fee 2,200.00
729 - Road Improvements 110,000.00
729.1 - Road Maintenance 8,000.00
730.1 - Police - Salaries & Benefit 73,600.00
730.2 - Police - Cell Phone 1,200.00

730.3 - Police - Expense Report 5,000.00



730.4 - Police - Vehicle Expense

731 -
738 -
740 -
742 -
744 .
750 -
754 -
765 -
768 -
780 -
786 -
786 -
795 -

Public Safety

Deer Management
Town Clerk's Office
Town Office Security
Dues & Conferences
Accounting

Insurance

Legal

Miscellaneous Expense
Storm Damage
Residence Sewer Note - Interest
Residence Sewer Note
Utilities

Taxes - Personal Property

Net Change before other Financing Sources

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Contingency Fund (from General)
Police Car Earmark (from General)

916 -
917 - Interest - Capital Funds (250K @1.28%)

Resident Sewer Fund

Changes in Fund Balances

24,500.00
4,400.00
1,000.00

54,900.00

500.00
3,000.00

12,300.00

16,500.00
6,000.00

385.00
2,600.00
1,322.00

20,000.00

8,000.00
100.00

620,512.00

(25,000.00)

21,800.00

3,200.00

25,000.00

0.00



